FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions
Known Horses for Tuesday, 20 February 2024 at 5:46 pm.

Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

Newcastle - Wednesday, 21 February 2024

4:30 AM - Stay Golden With BetMGM Safer Gambling Handicap (1765m)

01 Vampire Slayer 2/1:11 6 5 Apr'22  68L 610 600 1350 635 745 68 69.5 Bourke
6:30 AM - Find More Big Deals At BetUK Classified Stakes (Div 1) (1100m)
08 Street Life 19/9: 64 4 6 Jan'l9 42L 600 660 1350 672 772 73 712 Morris
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Jockey

Stone-Walsh

Loughnane

Age

4G

G



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Pukekohe Park - Wednesday, 21 February 2024

1:55PM - Barfoot & Thompson Mdn (1600m)

01 LooseChange 6/2: 13 8 2 Jan 12 25L 585 56.5 58.5 0.9

03 Rising Tide 115 9 8 Oct'1l  1.7L 585 585 585 17
3:02 PM - Auckland Co-Op Taxis Mdn (1200m)

12 Rarefied 23/6: 8 7 10 Nov'l3 59L 565 565 565 59
3:34 PM - Dunstan Hor sefeeds Mdn (1400m)

03 Noble Boy 15/6: 6 6 6 Jul'20 29L 585 565 585 13
4:44 PM - Skycity (Bm65) (2100m)

12 Ominous 4/2: 12 11 6 May 51L 565 570 56.0 5.1

14
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Idle

Form BLP
Score
10.9 2
18.7 9
229 15
133 7
221 11

Value Emerg
Factor

8.9
10.7

12.9

73

16.1

Trainer

Murdoch
Ormsby

Marsh

Wood

Noble

Fawcett
Nab

Weatherley

Grylls

Kennedy

Age

56
4G

6M

4G

am



Tote Horse

Strathalbyn - Wednesday, 21 February 2024

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

4:30 PM - Sportsbet Jockey Watch Hep (56) (1350m)

12 Rizski
03 Garrire

5:05PM - Goolwa Central Meats Hcp (56) (1600m)

08 Ice Ghost
01 Peacemaker

5:40 PM - Sportsbet Bet With MatesHep (C2) (1200m)

01 Dunmaghlas
03 Zebella

6/3: 73 4 8 Jan '19
2/1:35 6 4 May
21
9/5: 72 4 6 Dec 20
2/1: 32 8 10 Jul 23
2/1:7 2 3 Jan '23
2/1: 10 4 12 Jan'23

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt

49L
12L

2.0L
6.7L

0.6L
6.2L

545
57.5

55.5
59.5

59.5
59.0
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Wt

575
60.0

55.5
57.0

54.0
59.5

Wt
Now

54.0
58.5

54.5
59.5

60.5
59.0

Fred
Factor

6.8
3.9

12

-29
6.6

Months
Idle

12

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

18.8
13.9

11.2
22.8

21
22,6

14

14

18

9.9

Factor

10.8
9.9

52
12.8

-0.9
10.6

Trainer

Charles
Moyle

Wilson
Bieg

Macgillivray
Stokes

Jockey

Finnegan
Neindorf

Caboche
Neindorf

Hutchinson
Neindorf

Age

5G

8G
5G

4G
am



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Hawkesbury - Wednesday, 21 February 2024

4:40 PM - Pioneer Services (Bm64) (2000m)

07 Highness 1/1: 10 2 3 Aug'13 31L 59.0 55.0 57.0
04 Credit Crunch 2/1: 37 6 10 Dec'22 272L 540 615 595
02 Owen County 2/1: 17 11 1 May 59.0 60.5
'22
5:15PM - Clarendon Tavern (Bm64) (1300m)
11 The Crimson Idol 2/1: 61 2 3 Nov'2l 28L 575 580 575
12 Mosht Up 2/1: 113 8 4 Feb'22 27L 55.0 585 55.0
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Fred
Factor

-16
37.3

32
54

Months
Idle

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

34
53.3
132

8.2
174

47

8.6

Factor

0.4
433
122

52
134

Trainer

Baker
Smith
Widdup

Chevalier
Schofield

Collett
Prag
Evoy

Hutchings
Roper

Age

5G
6M
4G

8M



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last

Last Caried Win

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Sandown-L akeside - Wednesday, 21 February 2024

4:50 PM - Taobin Brothers Celebrating Lives Hcp (1000m)

08 Medici 3/1:0 10 Dec'12
5:25 PM - Sportsbet Set A Deposit Limit (Bm64) (1000m)

05 Tanto 2/1: 23 1 1 May

'23

12 Mighty 2/11:7 3 4 Nov'22  15L

07 Outback Miss 2/1: 2 4 1 Jun'23
6:00 PM - Thoroughbred Club Australia (Bm64) (1600m)

03 TheAwesomeSon  2/1:28 3 5 Dec'21 24.2L
7:00 PM - Tile Importer (Bm64) (1200m)

02 Links 2/1:5 4 8 Jun'23  55L

05 Sensical 5/1: 8 7 2 Feb'23  0.8L
7:30 PM - Sportsbet Make It Look Easy Hep (C1) (1200m)

01 Gangitano V16 2 12 Nov'22 91L

60.0

55.5 59.0
55.5

69.5 69.5
540 540
570 59.0
570 570
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Wt
Now

57.0

60.5

57.0
60.0

60.5

61.0
59.0

60.0

Fred Months

Factor

Idle

12

Form BLP
Score
10.0 0
24 1
12.4 9
85 4
252 22
230 18
129 5
254 23

Value Emerg

10.0

Factor

10.0

14

8.4

20.2

15.0
10.9

134

Trainer

Cummings

Ellerton

Coleman
Kent

Musgrove

Maher
Coleman

Yargi

Kah

Clarke

Shinn
Gaudray

Clarke

Allen
Egan

Dee

Age

2F

aM

3F

6G

3F
3F

3G



Tote Horse

I pswich - Wednesday, 21 February 2024

4:58 PM - TAB Mdn Plate (1690m)

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

09 Firebolt 8/5: 7 7 2
5:33PM - Barrier Reef Pools Hcp (C5) (1100m)
01 Immoral 2/1:19 1 10
02 Jemeldi 7/2: 27 2 3
03 | Am Letha 4/2:21 6 6

Jun'12

Aug 23
Feb '22
Jan ‘21

Last Carried

Marg Wt

2.3L

5.2L
1.4L
2.8L

56.5

59.5
59.0
56.5

Win
Wt

57.0

55.0
55.0
535
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Wt
Now

56.0

60.0
60.0
57.0

Fred
Factor

23

21
-0.9
0.9

Months
Idle

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

113

131
4.1
12.9

12

79

Factor

9.3

31
11
6.9

Trainer

Neasham

Gollan
Tyrell
Munce

Jockey

Wheeler

Orman
Wilson-Taylor
Harley

Age

3F

5G
4G
5G



Tote Horse

5:19 PM - Roland Hadley Hcp (C1) (1000m)

02 SassMachine

5:54 PM - Seacorp Hcp (C1) (1400m)

03 Out Of Aflica

7:10 PM - Studco (Rs0ly) (1200m)

01 Seeable
05 Agassi
09 Forest War
07 SeduceMe
04 King Cruzer

Score/Starts

: Wins

Barrier

7:50 PM - MrsMac'sHcp (C3) (1200m)

08 Lucky's Way
10 Dadirra

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried

Marg Wt

Ascot - Wednesday, 21 February 2024

4.7L

54L

9.0L
3.7L
13L
0.6L
5.8L

19L
271

8:25PM - Morley Growers Market - Challenge Stakes (1500m)

01 Investmentstrategy
02 A Lot Of Good Men
09 Miss Rockjoy

03 Ancient Guidance

9:00 PM - Lexus of Perth Hep (C3) (1400m)

01 Truly Reliable
03 Cadtillo Del Lago

2/1:3 8 6 May
'23

2/11:9 7 6 Nov '21
4/2: 18 2 12 Jan'23
6/3: 52 3 5 Dec '20
2/1: 45 5 4 Jan '19
2/1:18 6 3 Jun'22
2/1: 31 9 10  Jan'21
2/1:8 4 4 Aug 23
2/1:29 12 4 Nov '22
5/1: 8 3 1 Apr'23
9/3: 12 5 6 Nov '23
2/2:11 6 10  Nov'23
2/1:11 9 8 Jul '23
1/1: 37 3 1 Jul '21
7/3: 33 9 3 Jul '23

441
3.4L
6.4L

1.6L

57.0

54.0

59.0
58.5
56.0
57.0
58.5

55.5
54.0

57.0
56.5
53.0
56.5

60.5
59.5
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Win
Wt

57.0

575

56.0
57.0
58.5
55.0
58.5

58.5
55.0

Wt
Now

59.0

59.0

615
57.0
55.0
56.0
575

575
54.0

58.0
56.5
53.0
56.5

60.5
59.5

Fred Months

Factor

6.3

5.8
35

0.8
25
6.5

28

Idle

D WN ©

Form BLP
Score
203 12
250 18
226 20
9.4 6
11.5 6
73 1
240 15
138 9
19.5 7
4.8 1
135 8
225 16
215 12
4.0 1
14.8 5

Value Emerg

8.7

9.0

Factor

14.3

3.8

125
135

3.0
11.8

Trainer

Casey

Witten

Lewthwaite
Hyde
Taylor
Williams
Erkelens

Miller
Kersley

Parnham
Andrews
Olive
Hill

Vincent
Gangemi

Jockey

Derrick

Parnham

Derrick
Louis
Brown
Parnham
Naught

Watson
Turner

Parnham
Harvey
Campbell
Corver

Campbell
Noske

Age

am

5G
8G
G
5M
G

aM
5M

3C
3C
3F
3G

6G



Tote Horse

Greyville - Wednesday, 21 February 2024

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win Wt

Marg Wt

9:35PM - Track And Ball Gaming Mr 68 Handicap (1312m)

11 Big Slick

1/1: 16

11

2

Jul '11

1.8L 59.0

Wt Now

58.0 130.0
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
56.1

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Score

69.1

58

Factor

67.1 Govender

Jockey

Plagtjies

Age

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Happy Valley - Wednesday, 21 February 2024

11:40 PM - Yuk Sau Hcp (C4) (1800m)
04 Serangoon 2/1: 16 1 3 Nov'22 03L 575 58.0 59.0 19 59 4 29 Cruz Bentley 4G
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Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win Wt

Marg Wt

Wt Now

Happy Valley - Thursday, 22 February 2024

1:15 AM - Sing Woo Hcp (C3) (1200m)

07 Bon'sA Pearla

21/4: 25

1

5

Apr 22

25L 61.0

525 58.0
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
-6.4

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Score

-04

11.4

Factor

54 Ng

Jockey

Badel

Age

5M



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score
Kempton - Thursday, 22 February 2024
5:30 AM - Try Unibet's New Acca Boosts Handicap (Div 2) (1760m)
08 Uncle Dick 1/1: 33 5 10 Jul 20 7.5L 60.0 59.0 1270 588 738 68
6:00 AM - 'European Road To The Kentucky Derby' Conditions Stakes (GBB Race) (1760m)
4/2:3 3 1 Feb '22 60.0 1330 56.7 60.7 57

01 Arctic Thunder
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Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Factor

63.8 Houghton

59.7 Bading

Jockey

Bishop

Murphy

Age

6G

3C



Tote Horse

Wanganui - Thursday, 22 February 2024

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

1:38 PM - Mr Swabby Wants A Sample Mdn (1600m)

13 Justify That

23/16: 3

13

3

Jul '17

Last Caried Win Wt

Marg Wt

0.8L 555

Wt Now

555 56.0
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
12

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Score

17.2

Factor

14.2 Wynyard

Jockey

Dell

Age

3F



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Grafton - Thursday, 22 February 2024

2:40 PM - Year Of The Dragon (Bm58) (1015m)

01 Alf'sMagic

3:20 PM - Laisee Mdn Plate (1720m)

11 Firebolt

2/1: 18

8/5: 7

13

7

2

2

Jan '22

Jun'12

0.1L 615 59.0

23L 56.5 57.0
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Wt
Now

62.0

56.5

Fred Months

Factor Idle
-1.5
2.7

Form BLP Vaue Emerg
Score Factor

135 0 95 115

11.7 4 9.7

Trainer

Lee

Neasham

Jockey

Sprie

Thornton

Age

5G

3F



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Stawell - Thursday, 22 February 2024

3:30 PM - Waacks Bakery (Bm58) (1607m)

04 Brasada 2/1: 40 3 5 Dec21 28L 60.0 62.0
4:30 PM - Get Back To The Gift Hotel (Bm64) (1107m)
09 Demon Blood 2/1: 14 3 3 May 10L 615 605
23

Page 14/18

Wt
Now

58.5

58.5

Fred Months

Factor Idle
32

-21 9

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

11.2

3.9

9.1

Factor

6.2

0.9

Trainer

Goodwin

Jones

Jockey

Hill

Bates

Age

9G

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last C

arried  Win

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Wyong - Thursday, 22 February 2024

5:25PM - Coregas Midway Hcp (C1) (1200m)

10 Lease 11:31 5 10 Oct'21 57L 56.0 550
02 Rush Hour 2/1:3 7 5 Jan'23  29L 540 540

6:05 PM - Mechpro Solutions Au Benchmark 64 Handicap (1100m)

13 Lucky Sham 2/1:34 4 9 Apr'22 58L 595 59.5

Page 15/18

Wt
Now

55.0
60.5

55.0

Fred
Factor

4.1
8.0

23

Months
Idle

Form
Score

19.1
20.0

15.3

BLP

14
12

11

Value Emerg
Factor

9.1
15.0

6.3

Trainer

Perry
Doyle

Godbolt

Jockey

Adkins
Osmond

Penza

Age

5G

6M



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Geraldton - Thursday, 22 February 2024

5:58 PM - TABtouch Better Your Bet (Bm58+) (1213m)

01 MiaGusto 2/1: 15 4 4 Jan '23 1.6L
08 Mystic Love 2/1:25 9 2 Sep'20 02L
8:30 PM - Better Your Bet With TABtouch (Bm70+) (1113m)
03 Minus Looks 12/6: 81 1 8 Jan '23 8.2L
04 CalabriaJoe 6/3: 60 3 5 Jul '15 5.2L
01 Bombay Style 4/2: 62 4 7 May 5.2L
‘22

58.0 58.0
55.0 54.0
59.0 54.0
58.5 545
60.0 56.0
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Wt
Now

60.0
56.0

59.5

58.5

60.0

Fred Months

Factor

32
0.2

4.7

21

21

Idle

12

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

11.2
11.2

13.7

10.1

131

Factor

7.2
9.2

57

51

6.1

Trainer

Durrant
Spowart

Delane

Rains

Martin

Johnston-Porter
Poy

Turner

Gaerth

Age

aM
™

10

12

8G



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Pakenham - Thursday, 22 February 2024

7:15PM - Waterline Riding Academy Hcp (64) (2000m)

03 Never Again 9/5: 72 11 4 Dec'22 55L 60.0 60.0
8:45PM - Gippsland Premium Quarries (Bm78) (1400m)

03 Imperial Lad 9/5: 58 3 4 Apr'23 40L 580 56.5
01 Reo 7/1:9 4 10 Jun'23  134L 61.0 55.0
16 El Rocko 4/2: 28 7 5 Sep'22  32L 575 60.0
15 TyphoonHarmony  5/3: 39 9 10 Apr'23 73L 580 570
08 Zoist 8/4: 20 11 12 Apr'22  7.0L 60.0 60.5
05 The Nephew 6/2: 33 12 8 Aug'23 44L 60.0 545
02 Sandy Prince 1/1: 25 13 1 Oct '21 60.0

10 Soldier Of Love 10/5: 47 14 7 Oct'21 150L 60.0 56.5
04 Look Closely 2/1: 18 15 10 Jan '22 8.8L 60.5 58.5
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Wt
Now

59.5

60.5
61.0
56.0
57.0
58.5
58.5
61.0
58.0
60.0

Fred Months

Factor

Idle

10

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

20.1

118
227
16.0
247
29.2
19.0
14.8
317
31.9

18
15
18

17
16

3.0

Factor

16.1

7.8
12.7
11.0
14.7
17.2
11.0
13.8
24.7
21.9

Trainer

Goodwin

Moloney
Laming
McArdle
Gelagotis
Lake
Payne
Hayes
Bourke
Malady

Noonan

Clarke
Brown
Mott
Williams
Shinn
McNeil
Keane
Higgins
Stockdale

Age

9G

G
am
5G
7G
6G
G
5G
8G
8G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Caulfield - Saturday, 24 February 2024

12:00 AM - Sportsbet Blue Diamond Stakes (1200m)

03 Bodyguard 12/3: 2 3 1 Oct 23 57.0 57.0 4 4.0 1 9.0 3.0 Snowden Zahra
04 Coleman 2/1: 2 4 1 Oct '23 59.0 57.0 -1.6 4 34 0 106 2.4 Laurie Melham
06 Dublin Down 8/2:3 6 1 Nov '23 58.0 57.0 -0.8 3 6.2 0 9.8 5.2 McEvoy Coffey
11 Hayasugi 11:4 11 1 Oct 23 56.0 55.0 -0.8 3 112 0 9.8 10.2 McDonad Kah
12 Eneeza 10/2: 3 12 2 Nov'23 28L 570 59.0 550 2.8 3 168 4 14.8 Coleman Lane
18 Altermatum 4/2: 18 5 Oct'23 28L 560 56.0 -40.7 4 -17.7 -35 457 -22.7 McEvoy
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